
Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight

(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13,5

13,5

VILELAS

UNIKAS

POTTELET

AUFDERHAAR

EDWARDS

TSIKHANAU

BERTEYN

VESLIGAJ

LIDERIS

SVYRYDENKO

KOS

JAKOBSEN

BURRI

DI VORA

Pedro

Audrius

Stephane

Bert

Lee

Konstantsin

Andy

Predrag

Peteris

Oleksii

Mirko

Claus

Walter

Gilbert

PORTUGAL

LITHUANIA

FRANCE

NETHERLAND

WALES

BIELARUS

BELGIUM

SERBIA

LATVIA

UKRAINE

SLOVENIA

DENMARK

SWITZERLAND

LUXEMBOURG

633

291

285

270

258

211

196

193

187

184

127

47

29

29

44

141

189

147

96

59

124

69

32

89

78

27

18

14

2

3

12

11

10

1

13

4

14

7

5

8

9

6
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight

(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

MAGYAR

ADELL

KLASEK

STANCZYK

RAISON

MANSO

FEDOROV

LIDERIS

FUSINI

BEMERSTAHL

BAUNECKER

DEFENDI

KRUGER

HERDLITSCHKE

Szilard

Kent

Petr

Marcin

Will

Jesus Francis

Sergey

Peteris

Giancarlo

Jyri

Manfred

Stefano

Ralf

Ralf

HUNGARY

SWEDEN

CZECH REPUBLIC

POLAND

ENGLAND

SPAIN

RUSSIA

LATVIA

SAN MARINO

FINLAND

AUSTRIA

ITALY

NORWAY

GERMANY

766

383

316

270

255

252

199

187

115

98

62

41

6

4

10

37

193

13

42

38

25

32

86

80

48

12

6

4

20

22

26

18

23

17

21

28

25

27

24

15

16

19

T
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight

(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

MORANTE

FINI

HAUGNES

SCHOUBBEN

KONOPASEK

LEONAS

SIPTSOV

ASHBY

BRUD

SCARPONI

WINDEL

EKROTH

SEMENIUK

MAVRIC

Roberto Rodri

Andrea

Ole

Frans

Ladislav

Uyjantas

Yury

Sean

Boguslaw

Marco

Harald

Marko

Andrei

Željko

SPAIN

ITALY

DENMARK

BELGIUM

CZECH REPUBLIC

LITHUANIA

RUSSIA

ENGLAND

POLAND

SAN MARINO

GERMANY

FINLAND

BIELARUS

SLOVENIA

454

376

373

298

272

233

204

159

146

126

100

71

38

18

54

58

5

158

33

41

6

47

39

98

46

62

11

18

11

9

2

1

10

14

4

7

13

3

8

5

6

12
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight

(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

RADOVIC

STRANEN

BURDAK

ADRIOLO

HEIMANN

FRANKIEWICZ

DELANNOY

LEONAS

PINTO

LEACH

GRABOVSKIS

GOESCHL

BLOM

CEBERG

Goran

Roger

Sergii

Jo

József

Krzystof

Didier

Uyjantas

Antonio

Ian

Normunds

Dietmar

Daniel

Daniel

SERBIA

LUXEMBOURG

UKRAINE

NETHERLAND

HUNGARY

NORWAY

FRANCE

LITHUANIA

PORTUGAL

WALES

LATVIA

AUSTRIA

SWEDEN

SWITZERLAND

588

506

331

285

276

269

253

233

217

194

159

81

45

3

168

182

60

155

95

112

65

41

56

71

51

7

13

3

19

27

22

26

25

21

17

28

23

20

24

18

16

15

T
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight

(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

WALCZAK

DEWIMILE

JADIN

BENGTSON

KARKLINS

ROKSIC

POKORNY

BORTHEN

PLASS

SOUSA

STOCK

BRICHTER

VISKARI

BAGGENSTOS

Wiktor

Alain

Serge

Roger

Guntis

Marko

Ondrej

Ivar

Henric

Ricardo

Erwin

Zsolt

Matti

Patrick

POLAND

FRANCE

LUXEMBOURG

SWEDEN

LATVIA

SERBIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

NORWAY

GERMANY

PORTUGAL

AUSTRIA

HUNGARY

FINLAND

SWITZERLAND

598

407

337

209

206

171

168

136

130

101

79

47

19

12

58

101

17

20

33

33

85

26

52

18

16

25

10

7

1

6

10

5

2

13

3

9

12

7

11

8

14

4
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight

(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4,5

4,5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

MORANTE

BEINORAS

SLEGERS

LANCHIKOV

PEDERSEN

FALSINI

STACCHINI

SCOTTHORNE

FRIEDERICHS

ZHALIUK

SLUGA

HUGHES

VISKARI

DAINEKO

Angel Vicente

Vilius

Hans

Alexander

Bo

Jacopo

Giovanni

Alan

Dieter

Denys

Jani

Ian

Matti

Valery

SPAIN

LITHUANIA

BELGIUM

RUSSIA

DENMARK

ITALY

SAN MARINO

ENGLAND

NETHERLAND

UKRAINE

SLOVENIA

WALES

FINLAND

BIELARUS

636

337

295

292

292

241

229

152

130

60

31

28

19

4

79

51

69

50

51

85

30

27

49

24

28

24

10

4

27

24

19

26

25

23

20

18

22

17

21

15

28

16

T
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight

(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9,5

9,5

11

12

13

14

GARDNER

MANZANO

YAKUSHIN

HELSEN

EVANS

BÖHM

LINDFORS

BERNSCHERER

UNIKAS

ERDEI

SORTI

BIORDI

ZAKRZHEUSKI

OBLOMOV

Steve

Pablo Marian

Ilya

Bart

Nigel

Johannes

Jarno

Daniel

Izidorius

Attila

Gianluigi

Massimiliano

Aleh

Oleksandr

ENGLAND

SPAIN

RUSSIA

BELGIUM

WALES

GERMANY

FINLAND

AUSTRIA

LITHUANIA

HUNGARY

ITALY

SAN MARINO

BIELARUS

UKRAINE

973

789

367

281

278

192

171

162

159

159

140

125

70

20

49

121

51

68

27

104

39

39

14

76

89

30

11

5

1

5

9

6

4

2

10

7

8

14

3

13

11

12

.Canal Ulgi
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight

(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

HEUSCHNEIDER

VASSEUR

MARKOWIC

JENSEN

MAZURCZAK

RAFAEL

ERDEI

PERGREFFI

LASCHETTE

SURQUIN

NYGARDSETER

DANILOVS

ANDREJ

FAST

Gerhard

Jerome

Nikola

Rikard

Grzegorz

Marcio

Attila

Luca

Patrick

Chirstian

Dag Even

Ivans

Petan

Charles

SWITZERLAND

FRANCE

SERBIA

DENMARK

POLAND

PORTUGAL

HUNGARY

CZECH REPUBLIC

LUXEMBOURG

NETHERLAND

NORWAY

LATVIA

SLOVENIA

SWEDEN

633

394

348

336

244

183

159

140

137

134

79

61

58

45

20

44

9

45

23

86

76

58

19

70

11

11

36

5

24

22

25

18

23

17

28

20

21

16

26

19

15

27

T
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight

(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11,5

11,5

13

14

KAMINSKI

SAVELKOUL

KONOPASEK

DANILOWIC

HEMMINGRAY

SCHYTT

NAGY

MECJR

LARS

LIMA

GARASHCHENKO

GRIGORJEVS

PIVA

GRENBERG

Wojciech

John

Josef

Vladimir

Steve

Peter

Attila

Christian

Lind

Manuel

Iurii

Jevgenijs

Mario

Rolf Magnus

POLAND

NETHERLAND

CZECH REPUBLIC

SERBIA

ENGLAND

DENMARK

HUNGARY

AUSTRIA

SWEDEN

PORTUGAL

UKRAINE

LATVIA

SAN MARINO

NORWAY

1.088

856

523

438

400

322

270

214

150

56

35

35

21

2

18

39

150

63

38

37

54

56

22

18

5

2

5

2

6

5

14

9

12

13

3

2

10

11

1

8

7

4
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight

(g)

Fish Peg

1

2,5

2,5

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

SURROCA

LAFONT

KONOPASEK

GABBA

JOHNSTONE

SVIATOSHCHYK

NULLENS

DIMITROVSKI

DUNAEV

BREDERECK

CONRADY

BARANAUSKAS

HEINONEN

BURRI

Esteve Martin

Paul-Louis

Josef

Ferruccio

Andy

Yauhen

Guido

Petar

Alexander

Rene

Pit

Marius

Jarmo

Martin

SPAIN

FRANCE

CZECH REPUBLIC

ITALY

WALES

BIELARUS

BELGIUM

SLOVENIA

RUSSIA

GERMANY

LUXEMBOURG

LITHUANIA

FINLAND

SWITZERLAND

645

523

523

501

466

438

340

273

235

221

157

119

87

84

102

32

150

73

46

19

53

78

38

139

71

87

14

27

21

27

28

19

25

22

23

26

15

24

16

17

20

18

T
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17 European Coarse Angling Championship
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Time
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